
ANGLOPHONE SOUTH SCHOOL DISTRICT
PARENT SCHOOL SUPPORT COMMITTEE MEMBERS – [2023-2024]

SCHOOL NAME:  
Note:    Please ensure that ALL columns are completed.  Thank you.

COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS:
DAYTIME 

PHONE NUMBER:
E-MAIL ADDRESS:

YEAR 

ELECTED 

and LENGTH

INDICATE CATEGORY OF 

MEMBERSHIP:

(P) Parent

(C) Community

(T) Teacher

(S) Student

Indicate 

Chairperson

by an 

"X"

First Name Last Name

Tammy Surette 30 Crown Court, Utopia, NB, E5C 0A1 506-754-1747 tammy.surette@nbed.nb.ca 2022 Principal

Cheri Vance
47 Highway Ave.

Pennfield, NB

E5H 2J3

506-754-6586 ccvance_09@hotmail.com 2022 Parent

Tiffany Henrikson
21 HIGHWAY AVENUE

PENNFIELD, NB E5H2J1
506-609-8577 tiff_sur@hotmail.com 2022 Parent

Stefanie Boudreau
25 SPOUT ROAD

BEAVER HARBOUR, NB E5H 1N6
506- 755 - 0202 stefanieboudreau@rogers.com 2022 Parent

Kirsten Johnson
81 ROUTE 176 HIGHWAY

PENNFIELD, NB E5H 1V3
506-321-0693 kirstenkelson@hotmail.com 2023 Parent

Natalya Mativiyenko
18 WAITE'S LANE

BEAVER HARBOUR, NB E5H 1K8
506-230-9730 kokoroon@hotmail.com 2023 Parent

Ashley Guthrie
4 MINNIE ROAD

PENNFIELD, NB E5H2A9
506-754-1059 ashley@impactwealth.ca 2023 Parent

Frauke Nijhol
34 SUNSET DRIVE

PENNFIELD, NB E5H 1W1
506-261-4537 fraukenijhof@hotmail.com 2023 Parent

Alyssa Draper
295 CK Justason Lane

Pennfield, NB E5H 1S7
506-456-3478 alyssa.draper@nbed.nb.ca 2021 Teacher

Joelene Aymar 506-754-2974 joelene.aymar@nbed.nb.ca 2023 Teacher

Shane Borthwick 506-754-1605 shane.borthwick@nbed.nb.ca 2022 DEC Member

NAME OF PSSC MEMBER:

BLACKS HARBOUR SCHOOL
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